
July
Monday 07.17.2023 Head and Neck module start
August
Friday 08.11.2023 Head and Neck module exam 
Monday 08.14.2023 Neuroscience module start
September
Monday 09.04.2023 Labor day – no class
Friday 09.08.2023 Neuroscience module practical
Friday 09.22.2023 Neuroscience module exam
October
Monday 09.25.2023 Fall Break start
Sunday 10.01.2023 Fall Break end
Monday 10.02.2023 Psychiatry module start
Friday 10.20.2023 Psychiatry module exam
Monday 10.23.2023 GI module start
November
Friday 11.17.2023 GI module exam
Monday 11.20.2023 Thanksgiving break start
Sunday 11.26.2023 Thanksgiving break end
Monday 11.27.2023 Endocrine module start
December
Friday 12.15.2023 Endocrine exam
Monday 12.18.2023 Winter break start
January
Tuesday 01.02.2024 Winter break end
Wednesday  01.03.2024 Repro-GU module start
Monday 01.15.2024 MLK day - no class
February
Friday 02.02.2024 Repro-GU module exam
Monday 02.05.2024 Heme-Onc module start
March
Monday 03.04.2024 Heme-Onc exam
Tuesday 03.05.2024 Phase 1b SAM 3 start
Friday 03.08.2024 Phase 1b SAM 3 end
Monday 03.11.2024 Summer break/Boards study start
April
Sunday 04.21.2024 Summer break/Boards study end
Monday 04.22.2024 Intro to Phase 2 start
Friday 04.26.2024 Intro to Phase 2 end
May
Monday 04.29.2024 Start of Phase 2 clerkships
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